CONTACT YOUR LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR FOR YOUR IDENTIFICATION SOLUTION OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE
BRADY Belgium
Lindestraat 20
9240 Zele
Phone +32 (0)52 45 78 11
Fax +32 (0)52 45 78 12
BRADY France
Parc EuroCIT

The right label, properly installed, will give you maximum performance.
The key below details installation information by label style found on the following pages.
Ordering Information
There's a LABXPERT™ labelling system package to fit your application needs.
ORDER REFERENCES DESCRIPTION
LABXPERT Printer & Accessories
LABXPERT-KEY LABXPERT LAB LABELLING SYSTEM*
LABXPERT-KEY-INTL LABXPERT LAB LABELLING SYSTEM**
LABXPERT-HC-KEY HARD CASE FOR LABXPERT PRINTER
XPERT-AC LABXPERT AC ADAPTER - USA
XPERT-ACEUR LABXPERT AC ADAPTER - Europe
XPERT-ACUK LABXPERT AC ADAPTER - UK
PCCABLE-1 SERIAL PC COMMUNICATIONS CABLE
IdentiLab Laboratory Labelling Software
IDL IDENTILAB LAB ID SOFTWARE
IDL-SITE IDENTILAB LAB ID SOFTWARE-SITE LICENSE
* Ships with: printer,  PC cable, XSL-86-461 supply cartridge,
CD containing manuals and driver, AC power supply (USA)
** Ships with: same as LABXPERT-KEY but with UK and European power supply
4
5
Centrifuge, Eppendorf,
PCR Tube Labels
B-461 High Performance Lab Polyester
WITHSTANDS:
■ Liquid nitrogen (-196°C) ■ Freezer (-80°C)
■ Hot water bath (+100°C) ■ Autoclave (+121°C)
Designed for use in labs, this material has a very low-profile construction that
prevents vials from jamming in the centrifuge or racks. It stays put in the
harshest conditions, and the clear tail can be wrapped over text for added
protection from solvents. For use in liquid nitrogen, label must wrap around
vial and slightly overlap itself.
B-490 FreezerBondz™ Material
WITHSTANDS:
■ Liquid nitrogen (-196°C) ■ Freezer (-80°C) ■ Sticks to frozen/frosted surfaces
■ Hot water bath (+100°C) ■ Autoclave (+121°C)
If you ever need to put a label on an already-frozen vial, this material will adhere to a frozen or
frosted surface without the need to scrape or dry the vial before placement of the label. To be
assured that the label stays secured when placed back into storage it is recommended that the
label wrap around the vial and slightly overlap itself.
B-499 Nylon Cloth Material
WITHSTANDS:
■ Liquid nitrogen (-196°C) Not suitable for use on glass in liquid nitrogen.
■ Freezer (-80°C) ■ Autoclave (+121°C)
Ideal for performance and general purpose lab labelling, the permanent adhesive and
thicker construction makes this material durable, yet easy to handle.
Labels per Dimensions – inches Dimensions – mm Install
Vial Size Diagram Part Number Cartridge A B C A B C Style (See page 4)
LONG-TAIL STYLE – text covered for solvent resistance
.2 ml PCR tube XSL-108-461 500 0.187 1.500 0.700 4.75 38.10 17.78 Long-Tail
.5 to .7 ml XSL-73-461 225 0.375 1.800 0.750 9.53 45.72 19.05 Long-Tail
.5 to .7 ml (larger text area) XSL-72-461 225 0.500 1.750 0.750 12.70 44.45 19.05 Long-Tail
1.5 to 2.0 ml XSL-74-461 175 0.500 2.200 0.750 12.70 55.88 19.05 Long-Tail
1.5 to 2.0 ml (larger text area) XSL-86-461 150 0.600 2.625 1.000 15.24 66.68 25.40 Long-Tail
SHORT-TAIL STYLE – lowest profile, easier handling
.5 to .7 ml XSL-123-461 500 0.375 1.125 0.750 9.53 28.58 19.05 Short-Tail
.5 to .7 ml (larger text area) XSL-122-461 500 0.500 1.125 0.750 12.70 28.58 19.05 Short-Tail
1.5 to 2.0 ml XSL-124-461 225 0.500 1.650 0.750 12.70 41.91 19.05 Short-Tail